i_ﬁﬁ&_?age@ﬁm ,

After vecording, refiim to: - B JL~7 PHd
Michse] E. 'Arthur Lo
Miller, Nash, Wiener, Hager & Carlsez LLP
111 8.V/. Fifth Avenus. Suite 3500
Portland, Oregon 97204-3699

MTC 392712

LINE OF CREDIT INSTRUMENT

FIRST AMENDMENT TO
DEED OF TRUST, SECURITY AGREEMENT,
ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS AND FIXTURE FILING

COLLINS PRODUCTS LLC, Grantor

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, FXKA
UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON, Beuneficiary

Criginally dated August 30, 1996, and recorded August 30, 1996,
at Book 106, Page 221, of the Mortgage Records of Lake County, Oregon,
and Volume M96, Page 27077, Microfilm: Resords of
Klamath County, Oregon

As a result of amendment of the operative foan agreement, this deed ef trust secures
payment of (a) term indebtedness in the cutstanding principal amount not to exceed
$14,437,500, with interest thereon, evidenced by that certain promissory note dated
September 30, 1996, with 2 maturity of September 1, 2006; and (b) revolving
indebtedness in tlie total principal amount of $18,500,000, with interest thereon,
evidenced by that certain promissory note dated September 38, 1996, ss amended, with
a maturity of September 1, 2006; in each case, with any extensions, medifications, and
renewals thereof.

The maximem: principal amount to be advanced pursuant to the credif agreement
secured by this line of credit instrument is decreased from $45,060,009 to $32,937,526,
consisting of an outstanding $14,437,500 term loan and an $13,564,800 revolving loan.

The maturity date of the credit agreement secured by this line of credit instrument,
- exclusive of any aption to renew or extead such maturity date, is September 1, 2606, for
the revolving loan and for the term loan.




23971

IN WITNESS WHEREGF, Grantor has executed this instrament on
Jupe 30, 1998,
GRANTOR:
COLLINS PRODUCTS LLC
By: OSTRANDER RESOURCES COMPANY, & member

r

By: ‘\/12/ / //:Z ,Lm/\é~#

Title:

By: ’?&U\\oovw\ k &\@mﬁm Ve
Tiﬂﬁ. Q cm&.’\h\\.Q A,

By: FREMONT LUMBER COMPANY, a member
/7

By: (7 /a{/ {jaﬁuif

Titier A 2

By: i ‘i}-&k\e&\.cx_ Q E"U%\k
Title: _Qendaallen \\‘




| 233Gy
STATE OF OREGON
county oF {udtnmma

This instrument was ack wiedged before :k 7 on this gz) day of
SN 1998, by 1/ g A e et Uiy of Ostrander

Resources Company, a member of Collins Products LLC.

LL/LQE’QL&/ ? ,L/;'i’f &Q?:}
Rofary Publig s Sreson

My commission expires: /0/9/‘ (o0

PUELIC-OR
BN COMM 058087
- WY COMMSBION EXP;QB OCT 01, 2000

STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF /My /trgng f

This instrument vas acknowledged before me o this, day of
sune 1998, by MWD EQivelEpn. g Yide %g@éﬁ;zkaf Ostrander
Ressurces Company, a member of Collins Products 1IC.

PN CFFIGIAL SEAL Netary Publ fbr Oregon
agl  BRCHELLE G JENSEl g tecis . = / ,
\FY) morany matconsaon § My commissidh expires: (0/s4 /60
; COMMISSION NO.0ss081 - 4
LMY COMMIBSION EXPIRES 00T 5o ango

SessSsessttey

L1l 51
s .~L/ ity -,/é/w&%-—)
P e N V. /L <




, 23973
STATE OF OREGON )

‘ [T | ) Ss
COUNTY OF My lbnimgh )

This instrament was acknowledged before ine on this \f’z day of
Slune 1998, by Rachan A phnamn e Lonteolle” —  of Fremont

Lumber Company, a member of Collins Products LLC.

A IL ?/(f’/néﬂ»-—"

g Notary Publi¢ for Oregon /
co

My commission expires: jo/0/

7 NOTARY GON
COMUISSION X0.058001. -
:ogmzs OGY 01, 2000
T R e

AN

STATE OF DREGON

A

58

o

COUNTY OF m'pLMamah

—t

This instrument was acknpwledged before nie on this %> day of
UL, 1998, by Udrk SxSives as V1tv Dizgi of Fremont
Lumber Company, a member of Collins Products LLC.

o /L@imub ‘Ejf,méet—’

Nofary Publig'fpr Oregon
My commission expires: /0 /o /00

PN
OFFICIAL SEAL
BEICHELLE © JENSEN
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISEION NO.os80g1
OMMISSION EXPIRES 0OCT 01, 2000
B :

MY C

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH :  ss,

Filed foor record at request of Amerititle the 7th : day
of July AD,19 98 at___3:24 o’clock P. M, and duly recordedin Vol. _M98
of Mortpasmes onPage _ 23970 .

'/ Bemetha G, JLetsch, County Clesk
FEE $30.00 : By 7{ mfﬁ? L Nzl
“-4- , RAASESFS




